
Rohstoffe
Chemie

Technologie
Industrie

Nahrungsmittel
Automobil

Konsum
Handel

Pharma
Medien

Finanzdienstleister
Touristik + Verkehr

Energie
Bau

Banken
Versicherer

Versorger
Telekom

2,9
3,0
3,1
3,4
3,4
3,5
3,5

4,4
4,5
4,6
4,6
4,8
4,8
5,2

5,7
6,5

7,0
8,5

 Quelle: LBBW

BRANCHEN RENDITE IN PROZENT


